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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Int

Mark Bungay Nampa, ID 11 29y BSA 1

515 INT Tom Hooker Lehi, UT 22 515 KAW 4

G-SON Peter Steilberg Issaquah, WA 43 26c CZ 3

Nathaniel Frenna Parkland, WA 64 3l YAM 2

2013625 Peter D. Steilberg 35 26e CZ 5

6130 Tim Jackson Idaho Falls, ID 56 99v BUL 8

2012736 Jordan Woodworth Everett, WA 87 24w MAI 6

19738 Rick Eaton Broadview, MT 78 41e MAI 7

9823 Dave Edie Tacoma, WA 119 36 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 500 Expert

1013908 Sidney Mocke Bend, OR 11 97a CZ 1

16998 Mark Amaro Willows, CA 22 29q HUS 2

18169 Rob Maguire Mead, WA DNS3 18f CZ 3
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Int

2011439 Allen Niehues Willows, CA 21 206y HON 1

5299 Chris Kerber Keizer, OR 12 686 HON 2

542 Debbie Poole Tiburon, CA 43 57w BSA 3

9729 Peter Jorgenson Auburn, WA 34 195 BSA 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Women Int

1503 Ellen Voermans Port Angeles, WA 11 63 HON 1
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 250 Int

542 Debbie Poole Tiburon, CA 11 57w BSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 500 Expert

2012906 Ed Schandl Seattle, WA 11 777 CZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Int

2012500 Blake Lawson Vacaville, CA 21 37f YAM 1

2013623 Scott Mcclellan Idaho Falls, ID 12 13f CZ 2

T Hawes Payette, ID 33 3 HON 3

6123 Mark Percy Puyallup, WA 44 8s YAM 4

Scott Fralish Boise, ID 55 710 YAM 5

2012638 Dennis Rhodes Lacey, WA 66 147 CZ 9

Nathaniel Frenna Parkland, WA DNS7 n3 YAM 6

9823 Dave Edie Tacoma, WA DNSDNS 3l YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 250 Expert

Luke Ransom Id, 11 441 BUL 1

John Bushby DNS2 74 HON 2
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 40+ Nov

10176 Duane Diener Donnelly, ID 11 39w MAI 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Nov

7104 Leland Long Salem, OR 11 cz5 CZ 1

1013205 Rod Carlile Klamath Falls, 22 54a HON 2

1013163 Marty Gregory Boise, ID 33 48g BUL 3

2012880 Hank Frenna Puyallup, WA DNSDNS 3l CZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Women Nov

Bree Hawes Payette, ID 21 103 YAM 1

1013071 Cheryl Long Beaverton, OR 12 510 MNT 2
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 500 Int

2013623 Scott Mcclellan Idaho Falls, ID 11 13f CZ 1

6130 Tim Jackson Idaho Falls, ID DNSDNS 99v BUL DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Expert

1013425 Rowland Coad Sparks, NV 11 260 MAI 1

3281 Mark Baer Salem, OR 22 67u CZ 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Expert

1013908 Sidney Mocke Bend, OR 11 97a CZ 1

18169 Rob Maguire Mead, WA 22 18f CZ 2

10738 Mickey Sergeant Beaverton, OR DNSDNS 36m PEN DNS
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Int

Marty Ness Connell, WA 11 20n CZ 1

G-SON Peter Steilberg Issaquah, WA 42 26c CZ 2

2013625 Peter D. Steilberg 33 26e CZ 3

5299 Chris Kerber Keizer, OR 24 686 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 125 Expert

7054 Kenneth Conrad Puyallup, WA DNSDNS 21e SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Int

2011988 Todd Glass Seattle, WA 11 311 RCK 1

2010316 Sean Chase Newberg, OR 22 097 MLS 2

2012642 Keith Caldwell Vacaville, CA DNSDNS 372 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Classic 500 Expert

2483 Jeff Mullins Sunnyvale, CA DNSDNS 4x MAI DNS
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Int

2013623 Scott Mcclellan Idaho Falls, ID 11 13f CZ 1

1012176 David Stanton Beaverton, OR 22 710 MNT 2

2012638 Dennis Rhodes Lacey, WA 33 147 CZ 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 50+ Int

2012500 Blake Lawson Vacaville, CA 11 37f YAM 1

4562 Matthew Payne Danville, VA 22 50c HUS 2

9823 Dave Edie Tacoma, WA DNSDNS 3l YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Expert

2012906 Ed Schandl Seattle, WA 21 777 CZ 1

1124 Kelly Shane Big Sky, MT 12 74q BSA 2

16998 Mark Amaro Willows, CA 53 29q HUS 3

2010544 Gary Arnold Manteca, CA 44 385 HON 4

10334 Randy Mcallister Coulee City, WA 35 6 MAI DNS

19453 Duke Dowell Martinez, CA DNSDNS 1p MAI DNS

7054 Kenneth Conrad Puyallup, WA DNSDNS 21e SUZ DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 70+ Expert

707 Robert Poole Tiburon, CA 11 57z BSA 1
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 250 Int

10151 Rick Teegarden Baker City, OR 11 t98 BUL 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

ESS 250 Expert

3281 Mark Baer Salem, OR 11 67u CZ 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman 125 Expert

10738 Mickey Sergeant Beaverton, OR 11 36m PEN 1

1012895 Wayne Hawes Alturas, CA DNSDNS 103c HON DNS

Tom Benolkin Blaine, MN DNSDNS 39 BUL DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier LWT Int

7684 Alexander Sohn Fuquay Varnia, NC DNSDNS 652 BSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier LWT Expert

2483 Jeff Mullins Sunnyvale, CA DNSDNS 4x MAI DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 350 Int

9729 Peter Jorgenson Auburn, WA 11 195 BSA 1

3464 George Vadney Hillsboro, OR DNSDNS 15s BSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 350 Expert

31 Mike Atkins Stockton, CA 11 3v BSA 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 500 Int

2011988 Todd Glass Seattle, WA 11 311 RCK 1

2010316 Sean Chase Newberg, OR 22 097 MLS 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Premier 500 Expert

1124 Kelly Shane Big Sky, MT 11 74q BSA 1

707 Robert Poole Tiburon, CA 22 57z BSA DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman Open Twins Int

Andy Mcdevitt DNSDNS 149 TRI DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Sportsman Novice

10176 Duane Diener Donnelly, ID 11 39w MAI 1

1013540 Perry Freund Bend, OR 22 86f HON 3

7104 Leland Long Salem, OR 43 25 CZ 2

5610 Lance Maddux Yuba City, CA 34 127 HON 5

2012256 Dan Schutter Newberg, OR 65 54v HON 4

2010791 Shawn Riley Arlington, WA 56 121 HUS DNS

2012880 Hank Frenna Puyallup, WA DNSDNS 3l CZ DNS

1013163 Marty Gregory Boise, ID DNSDNS 481 BUL DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage Open Age Nov

1503 Ellen Voermans Port Angeles, WA 11 63 HON DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:40 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Vintage 60+ Int

515 INT Tom Hooker Lehi, UT 21 515 KAW 1

6123 Mark Percy Puyallup, WA 12 8s YAM 3

2011439 Allen Niehues Willows, CA 33 206y HON 2

1012927 Jeff Bushey Alturas, CA 44 b60 PEN 4

Marty Ness Connell, WA 75 20n CZ 5

19738 Rick Eaton Broadview, MT 66 41e MAI 6

1012176 David Stanton Beaverton, OR 57 710 MNT 7

2012642 Keith Caldwell Vacaville, CA DNSDNS 372 YAM DNS
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